BUILD & REPAIR LTD S5C486720
BUSINESS INNOVATION CONSULTANTS LTD SC467245

BUSINESS MATTERS SCOTLAND LTD SC513231
CAMCOM SYSTEMS LTD SC434122
C & C SALES & MARKETING LTD SC517283
CLYDESIDE PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED SC441693
THE COACHWORKS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED S5C468219
COTTON HOUSE (LONGCROFT) LIMITED 5C483073
DANDELION DIGITAL LIMITED SC496374
DATCH MARINE EQUIPMENT TRADING LTD SC502126
DAWANAU UK LIMITED SC517756
DELTA VOUCHERS LIMITED S5C044934
DHMB PROPERTIES LTD SC451328
DISABLED ADAPTATIONS SPECIALISTS LTD SC435638
DOVECOTE LEISURE LTD 5C482820
DUNBAR STORAGE LTD SC508563
DUNOON HOTELS AND LEISURE LIMITED SC517287
ECO SOLUTION MARKETING LTD SC379220
EDINBURGH SOAP COMPANY LTD SC467357
EDUSPORT LTD SC467175
EEC 7 LIMITED SC517409
ETW RECRUITMENT LTD SC495910
EVERSHED HYDRO LTD S5C414987
G A PIPEFITTING LIMITED S5C495870
GRAHAM'S CAFE LIMITED SC517311
GRAPHENE HD LTD SC517505
GREENFORTY LTD SC366641
GREEN OAK RENEWABLES LTD. S5C485289
GREIG PICKTHALL TRANSPORT LTD SC371333
G SWINLEY OFFSHORE LIMITED SC488395
GULSHAN SPICE LTD SC489866
HARPS INDUSTRIAL LTD SC517702
HIGH BLANTYRE CHIPPY LTD SC513863
HILL CREST HOME GROWN LIMITED SC488226
HOLBERG TRADING (UK) LTD SC496169
FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
24/7 DAPS LTD SC496011
2XS HAIR LIMITED SC403584
VAPE TEAM ONE LTD SC517739
VENTUS 4 NAVITAS SCOTLAND LIMITED SC512151
VIDA CABRERA LIMITED SC366572
VKS BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LTD SC466666
WESTERN SCOTLAND LIMITED SC468039
XPRESS CLEANERS LTD SC517168
ZAKS NEWS LIMITED SC274397
ZK FOODS LTD SC517685

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION

COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER.

OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF
DIAGNOSTIC AND MECHANICAL GARAGE SC400837
LIMITED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION

COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER.

OF THIS NOTICE.
THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF
A & G SUGAR & SPICE LIMITED SC478993
ABERDEEN OIL AND GAS PROCESS S5C412006
SERVICES LIMITED

KINGFISHER SEARCH & SELECTION LTD
KITSCHNTAKE LIMITED

KLOCH LIMITED

K9 FORECOURT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LC HEALTH AND FITNESS LTD

LETFIX LIMITED

LIVIFOX LTD

LOTHIAN CALL CENTRE SERVICES LTD
LOVE SPA & NAILS LIMITED

LUMA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD

MACKINTOSH TRAVEL LIMITED

MAGUIRE TECHNOLOGIES LTD

MORE PEOPLE CAN LTD

MR WHISTLES LIMITED

MUIRHEAD RENDER LIMITED

OGP RECRUITMENT LIMITED

PURE CONSORTIUM LIMITED

OMK ENTERPRISES LTD

RISKSMITH LIMITED

ROONEY ROOFING AND BUILDING LIMITED
SEELE PROPERTIES LTD

SELECT (CARNOUSTIE) LIMITED

SG REMOVAL LTD

SHB GOLF TWO LIMITED

SHOP 4 MORE LTD

SIGGY2015 LTD

SMF PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD
SOLUTION D LTD

SRITHIK LTD

S SMITH CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

SUBSTANZ LTD

TECHNICAL ADVICE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

TOPKAPI LTD

TOM CONSULTING LTD

COMPANIES ACT 2006
OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

COMPANIES ACT 2006
OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

CHINA KIOSK NETWORK LIMITED
CITY GYM PERSONAL TRAINING LTD
C J SERRA LTD

5C496323
SC517323
SC517456
5C495888
SC515759
SC357880
S5C496041
5C441072
SC517384
SC517742
SC441051
SC495914
SC517398
SC495905
SC517314
SC391705
SC517303
SC517462
SC468840
SC517553
SC513232
SC370652
SC517530
S5C496427
SC353571
SC495955
SC440297
SC517334
SC503624
SC496101

S5C496092
SC461306
SC503570
SC392568

THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 98 DAYS AGO.

THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AGO.

SC215917
SC467841
5C441917
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14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
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THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED
SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION

14/03/2017

THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED
SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION

14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017



