BUILD & REPAIR LTD	SC486720	KINGFISHER SEARCH & SELECTION LTD	SC496323	14/03/2017
BUSINESS INNOVATION CONSULTANTS LTD	SC467245	KITSCHNTAKE LIMITED	SC517323	14/03/2017
BUSINESS MATTERS SCOTLAND LTD	SC513231	KLOCH LIMITED	SC517456	14/03/2017
CAMCOM SYSTEMS LTD	SC434122	K9 FORECOURT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC495888	14/03/2017
C & C SALES & MARKETING LTD	SC517283	LC HEALTH AND FITNESS LTD	SC515759	14/03/2017
CLYDESIDE PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED	SC441693	LETFIX LIMITED	SC357880	14/03/2017
THE COACHWORKS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC468219	LIVIFOX LTD	SC496041	14/03/2017
COTTON HOUSE (LONGCROFT) LIMITED	SC483073	LOTHIAN CALL CENTRE SERVICES LTD	SC441072	14/03/2017
DANDELION DIGITAL LIMITED	SC496374	LOVE SPA & NAILS LIMITED	SC517384	14/03/2017
DATCH MARINE EQUIPMENT TRADING LTD	SC502126	LUMA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD	SC517742	14/03/2017
DAWANAU UK LIMITED	SC517756	MACKINTOSH TRAVEL LIMITED	SC441051	14/03/2017
DELTA VOUCHERS LIMITED	SC044934	MAGUIRE TECHNOLOGIES LTD	SC495914	14/03/2017
DHMB PROPERTIES LTD	SC451328	MORE PEOPLE CAN LTD	SC517398	14/03/2017
DISABLED ADAPTATIONS SPECIALISTS LTD	SC435638	MR WHISTLES LIMITED	SC495905	14/03/2017
DOVECOTE LEISURE LTD	SC482820	MUIRHEAD RENDER LIMITED	SC517314	14/03/2017
DUNBAR STORAGE LTD	SC508563	OGP RECRUITMENT LIMITED	SC391705	14/03/2017
DUNOON HOTELS AND LEISURE LIMITED	SC517287	PURE CONSORTIUM LIMITED	SC517303	14/03/2017
ECO SOLUTION MARKETING LTD	SC379220	QMK ENTERPRISES LTD	SC517462	14/03/2017
EDINBURGH SOAP COMPANY LTD	SC467357	RISKSMITH LIMITED	SC468840	14/03/2017
EDUSPORT LTD	SC467175	ROONEY ROOFING AND BUILDING LIMITED	SC517553	14/03/2017
EEC 7 LIMITED	SC517409	SEELE PROPERTIES LTD	SC513232	14/03/2017
ETW RECRUITMENT LTD	SC495910	SELECT (CARNOUSTIE) LIMITED	SC370652	14/03/2017
EVERSHED HYDRO LTD	SC414987	SG REMOVAL LTD	SC517530	14/03/2017
G A PIPEFITTING LIMITED	SC495870	SHB GOLF TWO LIMITED	SC496427	14/03/2017
GRAHAM'S CAFE LIMITED	SC517311	SHOP 4 MORE LTD	SC353571	14/03/2017
GRAPHENE HD LTD	SC517505	SIGGY2015 LTD	SC495955	14/03/2017
GREENFORTY LTD	SC366641	SMF PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD	SC440297	14/03/2017
GREEN OAK RENEWABLES LTD.	SC485289	SOLUTION D LTD	SC517334	14/03/2017
GREIG PICKTHALL TRANSPORT LTD	SC371333	SRITHIK LTD	SC503624	14/03/2017
G SWINLEY OFFSHORE LIMITED	SC488395	S SMITH CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT	SC496101	14/03/2017
GULSHAN SPICE LTD	SC489866	SERVICES LIMITED		
HARPS INDUSTRIAL LTD	SC517702	SUBSTANZ LTD	SC496092	14/03/2017
HIGH BLANTYRE CHIPPY LTD	SC513863	TECHNICAL ADVICE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC461306	14/03/2017
HILL CREST HOME GROWN LIMITED	SC488226	TOPKAPI LTD	SC503570	14/03/2017
HOLBERG TRADING (UK) LTD	SC496169	TQM CONSULTING LTD	SC392568	14/03/2017
BUILD & REPAIR LTDSC486720KINGFIGHER SEARCH & SELECTION LTDSC49632314/03/2017BUSINESS INNOVATION CONSULTANTS LDSC617245KINGFIGHER SEARCH & SELECTION LTDSC51732314/03/2017BUSINESS MATTERS SCOTLAND LTDSC613231KLOCH LUHITEDSC61757914/03/2017C & C SALES & MARKETING LTDSC617233LC FEALTR AND FITNESS LTDSC51778914/03/2017C & C SALES & MARKETING LTDSC446021LC FEALTR AND FITNESS LTDSC51778914/03/2017THE COACHWORKS (SCOTLAND) LIMITEDSC446021LVIFOX LTTSC44602114/03/2017COTTON HOUSE (LONGROPT) LIMITEDSC4460373LOVE SPA & NALES LIMITEDSC51774414/03/2017DATCH MARINE EQUIFMENT TRADING LTDSC496374LOVE SPA & NALES LIMITEDSC44107214/03/2017DATCH MARINE EQUIFMENT TRADING LTDSC496374LOVE SPA & NALES LIMITEDSC44107114/03/2017DATCH MARINE EQUIFMENT TRADING LTDSC496374MACKINTOGHER TRAVEL LIMITEDSC44107114/03/2017DATCH MARINE EQUIFMENT TRADING LTDSC496374MACKINTOGHER TRAVEL LIMITEDSC44107114/03/2017DATCH MARKETING LTDSC496374MACKINTOGHER TRAVEL LIMITEDSC4107214/03/2017DATCH MARKETING LTDSC496373MARKETING LTDSC43593014/03/2017DATCH MARKETING LTDSC496427MACKINTOR SECULTS LTDSC43593014/03/2017DATCH MARKETING LTDSC482820MORE PROFILE CAN LTDSC43593014/03/2017DUNGAR STORAGE LTDSC447877RORONGAR LIMITEDSC51				
24/7 DAPS LTD 2XS HAIR LIMITED VAPE TEAM ONE LTD	SC496011			14/03/2017
2XS HAIR LIMITED	SC403584			14/03/2017
VAPE TEAM ONE LTD	SC517739			14/03/2017
νεντία Α ναντάλα σσοπιανό ττατάξο	SC512151			14/03/2017
VIDA CABRERA LIMITED	SC366572			14/03/2017
VKS BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LTD	SC466666			14/03/2017
WESTERN SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC468039			14/03/2017
XPRESS CLEANERS LTD	SC517168			14/03/2017
ZAKS NEWS LIMITED	SC274397			14/03/2017
VIDA CABRERA LIMITED VIDA CABRERA LIMITED VKS BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LTD WESTERN SCOTLAND LIMITED XPRESS CLEANERS LTD ZAKS NEWS LIMITED ZK FOODS LTD	SC517685			14/03/2017
	COMPANIE	ES ACT 2006		
HILL CREST HOME GROWN LIMITED SC488226 TOPKAFI LTD SC503570 14/03/2017 HOLBERG TRADING (UK) LTD SC496169 TQM CONSULTING LTD SC392568 14/03/2017 FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED 24/7 DAPS LTD SC496011 14/03/2017 2XS HAIR LIMITED SC403584 14/03/2017 VAPE TEAM ONE LTD SC512739 14/03/2017 VENTUS 4 NAVITAS SCOTLAND LIMITED SC512151 14/03/2017 VIDA CABRERA LIMITED SC366572 14/03/2017 VKS BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LTD SC466666 14/03/2017 WESTERN SCOTLAND LIMITED SC466666 14/03/2017 XPRESS CLEANERS LTD SC466666 14/03/2017 XPRESS CLEANERS LTD SC517168 14/03/2017 ZAKS NEWS LIMITED SC517165 14/03/2017 ZK FOODS LTD SC517685 14/03/2017 COMPANIES ACT 2006 NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1003(4) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES ACT 2006 NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1003(4) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES ACT 2006 NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1003(4) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES ACT 2006 NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1003(4) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES ACT 2006 NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1003(4) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER. SUCH COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER. SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.				
THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED	DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANI	IES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 98 DAYS AG	0.	
DIAGNOSTIC AND MECHANICAL GARAGE	SC400837			14/03/2017
LIMITED				, , .
	COMPANIE	ES ACT 2006		
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1003(4) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER. SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION				
OF THIS NOTICE	FF THE REGISTER. SUCH COMPAN	THE ME RECORDINGET DISSOLVED NO INON		
OF THIS NOTICE.			0	
THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED	DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANI	IES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AG		14/03/2017
THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED A & G SUGAR & SPICE LIMITED	DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANI SC478993	IES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AG CHINA KIOSK NETWORK LIMITED	SC215917	14/03/2017
THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED	DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANI	IES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AG		14/03/2017 14/03/2017 14/03/2017

KINGFISHER SEARCH & SELECTION LTD SC496323

14/03/2017

BUILD & REPAIR LTD

SC486720